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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25000317

E25000318
E25000319

E25000320

E25000321

E25000322

Reported
06:41:32 01/30/25

09:33:51 01/30/25
11:50:24 01/30/25

15:07:24 01/30/25

00:34:49 01/31/25

03:09:10 01/31/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS 6551 N US HWY 421, GREENSBURG SHELB
UNKNOWN

CRASH PD EB 174 MM 132, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 953 S IRON MINE RD, GREENSBURG

RQST

EMS TRANSFER 705 Riley Hospital Drive,
INDIANAPOLIS

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22816/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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